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WHAT IS NYSOARS-»

The goal of
NYSOARS is to
support
Enhance

Recovery.

NYSOARS offers individuals the opportunity
to work with a recovery care manager,
develop a recovery plan and gain access to
a variety of Recovery Support Services

(RSS) to support that plan, at no cost to
you.

WHO IS ELIGIBLE FOR
NYSOARS?

Individuals, 18 years old or older, with a
history of, or current, alcohol or drug-related
problems. Individuals who need recovery
support services to establish or sustain
recovery and who are willing to develop an
individualized recovery plan.

WHAT ARE RECOVERY HOW DO YOU

SUPPORT SERVICES? PARTICIPATE IN
NYSOARS?

RSS are broadly defined as supports and
services designed to support success in See a Recovery Care Manager (RCM).

individuals’ recovery and to empower

individuals to live productively in their

community. Recovery Care Managers
**All linkages to Recovery Support Services
are made by the Recovery Care Manager Rochester-Monroe Recovery Network™*
and are based on consumer choice and an 228 S. Plymouth Ave, 14608; 328-8230
individual recovery plan ** x208
RCM Name: Jackson Davis; Tammy Butler
Recovery Support Services RCM Email:

jdavis@communityalternatives.org OR

Civic Individual, Tobacco tbutler@communityalternatives.org

Restoration ' Family, Couples ' Cessation
ABC-New Directions

Therapy
. 33 Chestnut St, 14604; 325-5116 x 3212
Housing Health & Job RCM Name: Maureen Powell
Assistance | Wellness: Reiki | Readiness, RCM Email: mpowell@abcinfo.org
Placement/ i )
Coaching Catholic Family Center
55 Troup St; 14608; 546-1271 x6451
Life Skills Pastoral Peer RCM Name: Helen Young
Guidance- Mentoring RCM Email: hyoung@cfcrochester.org
Individual,
. Huther-Doyle
Family, Couples .
360 East Ave, 14604; 235 N. Clinton Ave;
Recovery Transportation  Group 801 West Ave; 325-5100 x 3553 or 3520
Coaching Therapy RCM Name: Yvonne Falls; Phil Bracchi
Health & Job Transitional RCM Email: yfalls@hutherdoyle.com ;
Wellness Development Housing pbracchi@hutherdoyle.com

**LOCAL PEER-BASED RECOVERY CENTER
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